
Classe: 1.17

Distance: 62,6 km Moyenne: 

Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Temps Ecart

1 43 10087512067 DE ZUTTER Toon VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

2 36 10055662018 CLEMMENSEN Theodor ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

3 40 10056317069 LARSEN Anton ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

4 45 10065137605 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

5 71 10099256343 VAN DEN BOER Arthur AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 01:16:27 00:00:00

6 55 10086197315 PAUWELS Cisse ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 01:16:27 00:00:00

7 104 10065142756 VAN DEN MEERSSCHE Lomme AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

8 83 10101004969 MOLENAAR Ko WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 01:16:27 00:00:00

9 89 10023105380 HUGO BRENDERS Victor JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 01:16:27 00:00:00

10 39 10072264778 D’HOOGHE Nicolas ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

11 8 10023080122 VAN DER VEKEN Luca Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 01:16:27 00:00:00

12 56 10065150133 CRAPS Stan BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 01:16:27 00:00:00

13 33 10096425256 DELIER Florian SPRINT 2000 01:16:27 00:00:00

14 6 10097280068 SCHALK Rens Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 01:16:27 00:00:00

15 62 10078304848 DEWEERD Célian WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

16 46 10123888683 GOOSSENS Rik VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

17 61 10065152658 VANHUFFEL Matteo WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

18 18 10086510038 WILLEMEN Senne CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:16:27 00:00:00

19 50 10023327167 MORETTI Renzo VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

20 96 10102494729 ABRASSART Sacha ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 01:16:27 00:00:00

21 106 10078315861 VAN BIENE William VELO CLUB ARDENNES 01:16:27 00:00:00

22 49 10065154274 HERMANS Stef VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

23 114 10086550858 VANDEN EYNDE Mats INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

24 52 10078309393 LEMESTREZ Juan ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 01:16:27 00:00:00

25 88 10023214811 MANDEMAKER Mark JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 01:16:27 00:00:00

26 41 10072848293 DEWACHTER Mattis VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

27 82 10023289175 SMIT Stan WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 01:16:27 00:00:00

28 54 10065142958 LEYSSENS Lucas ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 01:16:27 00:00:00

29 53 10065203784 HANNES Kamiel ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 01:16:27 00:00:00

30 79 10065176203 VAN AERSCHOT  Brend MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 01:16:27 00:00:00

31 101 10065277849 HUYCH Lenn AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

32 65 10065195502 DE MEESTER Oskar WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

33 60 10065131137 SPRIMONT Fabian BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 01:16:27 00:00:00

34 1 10035004452 GREMLING Luke UC Dippach 01:16:27 00:00:00

35 81 10096557521 ZOMERMAAND Jurgen WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 01:16:27 00:00:00

36 44 10093024600 LUITEN Teis VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

37 86 10089834310 THIJS Theuns JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 01:16:27 00:00:00

38 63 10092776137 BUELENS Tiemen WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

39 42 10089931512 STUER Thor VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

40 9 10023130743 DE VLAAM Jelle Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 01:16:27 00:00:00

41 109 10110236339 MARX Louis VELO CLUB ARDENNES 01:16:27 00:00:00

42 37 10087505603 VERSTRAETE Jenthe ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

43 115 10065164176 GALLE Mika INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

44 73 10065131642 ZIMMERMANN Bern AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 01:16:27 00:00:00

45 20 10065176708 DEGREEF Kyan CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:16:27 00:00:00

46 58 10067553309 STUYVEN  Yorben BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 01:16:27 00:00:00

47 31 10116841635 TITEUX Germain SPRINT 2000 01:16:27 00:00:00

48 118 10065263806 SEEBRECHTS Daan INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

49 78 10065145483 STOCKX Sybren MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 01:16:27 00:00:00

50 17 10065204289 VANDEN WIJNGAERT Matteo CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:16:27 00:00:00

51 27 10078312326 MONTI Jules TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE01:16:27 00:00:00

52 29 10084007236 FAEMS Felix TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE01:16:27 00:00:00

53 69 10065697575 SEVEN Rayan ASVILLEMUR CYCLISME 01:16:27 00:00:00

54 48 10065151850 LENS Cédric VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

55 75 10065184788 DELME Fausto AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 01:16:27 00:00:00

56 77 10065144675 NIJS Rik MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 01:16:27 00:00:00

Lieu: Haccourt - Haccourt
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57 76 10065158217 NIJS Milan MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 01:16:27 00:00:00

58 103 10091072977 STROEYKENS Seppe AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

59 38 10071785640 VAN BOTERDAEL Matiz ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

60 80 10065138413 VERHEYEN Lander MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 01:16:27 00:00:00

61 47 10098951603 GEYSELS Timo VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

62 113 10065176506 FEYAERTS  Thor INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

63 117 10065180849 LOUAGIE Matti INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

64 59 10065188630 BRIESEN Mats BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 01:16:27 00:00:00

65 72 10065185495 MUYS  Quinten AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 01:16:27 00:00:00

66 94 10124370148 FEYS Maxim WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

67 7 10086375955 BIJLSMA Sjoerd Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 01:16:27 00:00:00

68 3 10082177168 DOS SANTOS Rodrigo UC Dippach 01:16:27 00:00:00

69 87 10064900357 VOS Jasper JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 01:16:27 00:00:00

70 95 10072382794 MOEYKENS Matteo WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

71 22 10082933566 CLAISSE Edouard INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

72 57 10015063101 WUYTS Arno BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 01:16:27 00:00:00

73 32 10078316669 VAN DE PERRE Harry SPRINT 2000 01:16:27 00:00:00

74 116 10112658814 Van Gils Lucas INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

75 107 10078307070 GABEZ Dany VELO CLUB ARDENNES 01:16:27 00:00:00

76 108 10110391943 KETS Gaspard VELO CLUB ARDENNES 01:16:27 00:00:00

77 51 10123013057 DEVALLEE Mathéo ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 01:16:27 00:00:00

78 21 10115220119 CAILLEAU Nathan INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 01:16:27 00:00:00

79 26 10090199775 MILONNE Eneo TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE01:16:27 00:00:00

80 112 10125904061 DE SMEYTER Cas INDIVIDUEL 01:16:27 00:00:00

81 64 10065194892 DE GENDT Leander WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

82 85 10055724864 VIS Senna WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 01:16:27 00:00:00

83 74 10065182263 ARTOOS Lander AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 01:16:27 00:00:00

84 10 10023204202 JONGENELEN Brent Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 01:16:27 00:00:00

85 102 10065146392 DE PAEPE Thor AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

86 28 10113105822 THIRY Sacha TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE01:16:27 00:00:00

87 30 10123377314 WACHAUDEZ Luca TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE01:16:27 00:00:00

88 91 10119878442 COMMEENE  Ferre WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE VZW 01:16:27 00:00:00

89 105 10099666369 CLOOTS Jens AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 01:16:27 00:00:00

90 84 10110310909 VEERMAN Berend WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 01:16:43 00:00:16

91 68 10108493874 MASSONNIE Matteo ASVILLEMUR CYCLISME 01:16:53 00:00:26

92 23 10084251756 LOY Oscar INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 01:20:39 00:04:12

93 2 10084657439 FINLAY Donjon UC Dippach 01:20:39 00:04:12

94 97 10104547287 CREETEN Antonin ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 01:20:39 00:04:12

95 35 10110909477 SCHELLMANS Cyril SPRINT 2000 01:20:39 00:04:12

96 19 10078302222 LUCAS Louis CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 01:20:39 00:04:12

97 24 10108126217 SCHIRRMEISTER Robin INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 01:20:39 00:04:12

98 5 10075114053 FLAMMANG Jonah UC Dippach 01:20:39 00:04:12

99 66 10086314422 DURAND TONNERRE  Baptiste ASVILLEMUR CYCLISME 01:20:39 00:04:12

100 110 10077761345 DONY Simon VELO CLUB ARDENNES 01:20:39 00:04:12

101 92 10117379781 GLORIEUX Stan WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE VZW 01:20:39 00:04:12

102 25 10122739942 STOCMAN Thibo INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 01:20:39 00:04:12



Place N° UCI ID Nom Prénom Equipe Temps CLM temps Etape 1 Temps Etape 2 Temps Total Ecart

1 40 10056317069 LARSEN Anton ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 00:04:50 01:29:52 01:16:27 02:51:09 00:00:00

2 83 10101004969 MOLENAAR Ko WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 00:04:53 01:29:52 01:16:27 02:51:12 00:00:03

3 6 10097280068 SCHALK Rens Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 00:05:03 01:29:52 01:16:27 02:51:22 00:00:13

4 71 10099256343 VAN DEN BOER Arthur AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 00:04:53 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:26 00:00:17

5 36 10055662018 CLEMMENSEN Theodor ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 00:04:54 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:27 00:00:18

6 8 10023080122 VAN DER VEKEN Luca Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 00:04:54 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:27 00:00:18

7 82 10023289175 SMIT Stan WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 00:05:07 01:29:54 01:16:27 02:51:28 00:00:19

8 50 10023327167 MORETTI Renzo VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 00:04:56 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:29 00:00:20

9 104 10065142756 VAN DEN MEERSSCHE Lomme AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 00:04:56 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:29 00:00:20

10 43 10087512067 DE ZUTTER Toon VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 00:04:59 01:30:04 01:16:27 02:51:30 00:00:21

11 45 10065137605 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 00:05:00 01:30:04 01:16:27 02:51:31 00:00:22

12 9 10023130743 DE VLAAM Jelle Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 00:05:00 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:33 00:00:24

13 7 10086375955 BIJLSMA Sjoerd Willebrord Wil Vooruit Nederland 00:05:01 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:34 00:00:25

14 114 10086550858 VANDEN EYNDE Mats INDIVIDUEL 00:05:02 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:35 00:00:26

15 81 10096557521 ZOMERMAAND Jurgen WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 00:05:03 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:36 00:00:27

16 113 10065176506 FEYAERTS  Thor INDIVIDUEL 00:05:03 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:36 00:00:27

17 33 10096425256 DELIER Florian SPRINT 2000 00:05:04 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:37 00:00:28

18 38 10071785640 VAN BOTERDAEL Matiz ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 00:05:04 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:37 00:00:28

19 46 10123888683 GOOSSENS Rik VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 00:05:05 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:38 00:00:29

20 55 10086197315 PAUWELS Cisse ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 00:05:06 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:39 00:00:30

21 57 10015063101 WUYTS Arno BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 00:05:07 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:40 00:00:31

22 116 10112658814 Van Gils Lucas INDIVIDUEL 00:05:07 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:40 00:00:31

23 37 10087505603 VERSTRAETE Jenthe ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 00:05:07 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:40 00:00:31

24 52 10078309393 LEMESTREZ Juan ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 00:05:08 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:41 00:00:32

25 20 10065176708 DEGREEF Kyan CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 00:05:08 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:41 00:00:32

26 22 10082933566 CLAISSE Edouard INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 00:05:08 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:41 00:00:32

27 61 10065152658 VANHUFFEL Matteo WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 00:05:09 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:42 00:00:33

28 87 10064900357 VOS Jasper JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 00:05:09 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:42 00:00:33

29 42 10089931512 STUER Thor VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 00:05:09 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:42 00:00:33

30 17 10065204289 VANDEN WIJNGAERT Matteo CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 00:05:10 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:43 00:00:34

31 56 10065150133 CRAPS Stan BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 00:05:11 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:44 00:00:35

32 53 10065203784 HANNES Kamiel ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 00:05:12 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:45 00:00:36

33 60 10065131137 SPRIMONT Fabian BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 00:05:13 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:46 00:00:37

34 48 10065151850 LENS Cédric VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 00:05:15 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:48 00:00:39

35 51 10123013057 DEVALLEE Mathéo ACROG-TORMANS BALEN BC 00:05:15 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:48 00:00:39

36 26 10090199775 MILONNE Eneo TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE00:05:15 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:48 00:00:39

37 59 10065188630 BRIESEN Mats BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 00:05:16 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:49 00:00:40
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38 32 10078316669 VAN DE PERRE Harry SPRINT 2000 00:05:16 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:49 00:00:40

39 39 10072264778 D’HOOGHE Nicolas ISOREX CYCLING TEAM 00:05:06 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:51:49 00:00:40

40 58 10067553309 STUYVEN  Yorben BRAIN 2 OLYMPIA TIENEN 00:05:16 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:49 00:00:40

41 62 10078304848 DEWEERD Célian WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 00:05:17 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:50 00:00:41

42 64 10065194892 DE GENDT Leander WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 00:05:18 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:51 00:00:42

43 73 10065131642 ZIMMERMANN Bern AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 00:05:10 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:51:53 00:00:44

44 77 10065144675 NIJS Rik MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 00:05:20 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:53 00:00:44

45 29 10084007236 FAEMS Felix TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE00:05:20 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:53 00:00:44

46 96 10102494729 ABRASSART Sacha ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 00:05:13 01:30:13 01:16:27 02:51:53 00:00:44

47 76 10065158217 NIJS Milan MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 00:05:20 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:53 00:00:44

48 44 10093024600 LUITEN Teis VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 00:05:21 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:54 00:00:45

49 106 10078315861 VAN BIENE William VELO CLUB ARDENNES 00:05:23 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:56 00:00:47

50 108 10110391943 KETS Gaspard VELO CLUB ARDENNES 00:05:25 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:51:58 00:00:49

51 65 10065195502 DE MEESTER Oskar WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 00:05:28 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:52:01 00:00:52

52 31 10116841635 TITEUX Germain SPRINT 2000 00:05:19 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:52:02 00:00:53

53 80 10065138413 VERHEYEN Lander MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 00:05:19 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:52:02 00:00:53

54 117 10065180849 LOUAGIE Matti INDIVIDUEL 00:05:30 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:52:03 00:00:54

55 30 10123377314 WACHAUDEZ Luca TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE00:05:32 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:52:05 00:00:56

56 118 10065263806 SEEBRECHTS Daan INDIVIDUEL 00:05:25 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:52:08 00:00:59

57 28 10113105822 THIRY Sacha TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE Scv – MARCHOVELETTE00:05:26 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:52:09 00:01:00

58 21 10115220119 CAILLEAU Nathan INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 00:05:28 01:30:16 01:16:27 02:52:11 00:01:02

59 75 10065184788 DELME Fausto AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 00:05:11 01:30:33 01:16:27 02:52:11 00:01:02

60 103 10091072977 STROEYKENS Seppe AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 00:05:04 01:30:42 01:16:27 02:52:13 00:01:04

61 107 10078307070 GABEZ Dany VELO CLUB ARDENNES 00:05:11 01:30:40 01:16:27 02:52:18 00:01:09

62 1 10035004452 GREMLING Luke UC Dippach 00:05:15 01:30:38 01:16:27 02:52:20 00:01:11

63 69 10065697575 SEVEN Rayan ASVILLEMUR CYCLISME 00:05:09 01:30:46 01:16:27 02:52:22 00:01:13

64 78 10065145483 STOCKX Sybren MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 00:05:17 01:30:42 01:16:27 02:52:26 00:01:17

65 85 10055724864 VIS Senna WIELRZONE NEDERLAND 00:05:21 01:30:42 01:16:27 02:52:30 00:01:21

66 95 10072382794 MOEYKENS Matteo WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE VZW 00:05:12 01:30:54 01:16:27 02:52:33 00:01:24

67 41 10072848293 DEWACHTER Mattis VAN MOER LOGISTICS CT 00:06:28 01:30:06 01:16:27 02:53:01 00:01:52

68 115 10065164176 GALLE Mika INDIVIDUEL 00:05:55 01:30:57 01:16:27 02:53:19 00:02:10

69 86 10089834310 THIJS Theuns JEGG-DJR ACADEMY 00:05:22 01:31:32 01:16:27 02:53:21 00:02:12

70 3 10082177168 DOS SANTOS Rodrigo UC Dippach 00:05:25 01:31:32 01:16:27 02:53:24 00:02:15

71 79 10065176203 VAN AERSCHOT  Brend MAES CYCLING TEAM GLABEEK 00:05:11 01:31:47 01:16:27 02:53:25 00:02:16

72 109 10110236339 MARX Louis VELO CLUB ARDENNES 00:05:16 01:32:14 01:16:27 02:53:57 00:02:48

73 102 10065146392 DE PAEPE Thor AVIA RUDYCO CYCLINGBTEAM 00:05:04 01:32:48 01:16:27 02:54:19 00:03:10

74 18 10086510038 WILLEMEN Senne CRABBETOITURES CC CHEVIGNY 00:05:19 01:35:52 01:16:27 02:57:38 00:06:29

75 63 10092776137 BUELENS Tiemen WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE VZW 00:05:11 01:36:10 01:16:27 02:57:48 00:06:39

76 72 10065185495 MUYS  Quinten AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS 00:05:13 01:36:10 01:16:27 02:57:50 00:06:41

77 24 10108126217 SCHIRRMEISTER Robin INTERMARCHE WANTY GOBERT WAPI CT 00:05:04 01:35:50 01:20:39 03:01:33 00:10:24


